Citation
129019
128491
131769
128885
E0059333
E0059333
E0044596
E0044596
124953

Name

KIRK, JAYDEN B

MAESTAS, JAYCEE
MARTINEZ, CATALAN RANDY
RICE, LAUREN J

RIVERA, BRENNAN

RIVERA, BRENNAN

ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
STERLING, TYLER

Status Status Date/Time

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM
3/13/2026 3:00 PM

Offense

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION BY MINOR

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



