

<b>Citation</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Status</b>	<b>Status Date/Time</b>	<b>Offense</b>
129019	KIRK, JAYDEN B	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
128491	MAESTAS, JAYCEE	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
131769	MARTINEZ, CATALAN RANDY	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
128885	RICE, LAUREN J	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION BY MINOR
E0059333	RIVERA, BRENNAN	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0059333	RIVERA, BRENNAN	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0044596	ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0044596	ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE
124953	STERLING, TYLER	JV	3/13/2026 3:00 PM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA